
Swinderby to Welbourn
Departure day: Weekdays

Swinderby All Saints Church 07:15

Collingham Queen Street 07:24

Collingham The Green 07:27

Langford Elmtree Farm 07:30

Winthorpe Woodlands 07:34

Newark Gainsborough Drive 07:45

Newark ALDI 07:49

Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road 07:57

Coddington Penswick Grove 08:00

Coddington Beckingham Road 08:03

Barnby in the Willows Long Lane 08:10

Beckingham The Pack Horse Inn 08:15

902  
Swinderby to Welbourn
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Welbourn to Swinderby
Departure day: Weekdays

Welbourn William Robertson School bus park 15:25

Beckingham The Pack Horse Inn 15:40

Barnby in the Willows Long Lane 15:48

Coddington Beckingham Road 15:56

Coddington Penswick Grove 15:59

Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road 16:04

Newark ALDI 16:12

Newark Gainsborough Drive 16:16

Winthorpe Woodlands 16:22

Langford Elmtree Farm 16:26

Collingham The Green 16:29

Collingham Queen Street 16:32

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


